
Autre-Eglise / ORP ORP     Data Technology Deerlijk  (01501)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            10-07-19  192 JEUNES         Amateurs:16 LACHER:08.30
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 281680-89 ROGGEN DANY           LANDEN  21  2  102427 BE 204825619 09.44460 1369.9554    1
   2 281680-89 ROGGEN DANY           LANDEN  21 18       2 BE 204826719 09.44490 1369.0399    2
   3 281680-89 ROGGEN DANY           LANDEN  21 15       3 BE 204825419 09.45360 1354.8545    3
   4 282230-57 PIERQUET PHILIPPE     LANDEN  11  1   99860 BE 212128319 09.43490 1352.8110    4
   5 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  6  3   97174 BE 105834419 09.42000 1349.6389    5
   6 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  6  2       2 BE 105834519 09.42010 1349.3265    6
   7 281680-89 ROGGEN DANY           LANDEN  21  8       4 BE 212028319 09.45580 1348.3151    7
   8 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  6  1       3 BE 105833919 09.42070 1347.4555    8
   9 281680-89 ROGGEN DANY           LANDEN  21 12       5 BE 204826019 09.46160 1343.0114    9
  10 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 19  6   97138 BE 200362219 09.42370 1337.6819   10
  11 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 16 14   92461 BE 105950719 09.40010 1320.5570   11
  12 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  6  4       4 BE 105834619 09.43410 1318.8057   12
  13 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 19 17       2 BE 200362019 09.44100 1309.7258   13
  14 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 19  5       3 BE 200361219 09.44130 1308.8435   14
  15 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 19 12       4 BE 200362319 09.44130 1308.8435   15
  16 310893-08 ECOLE PROVIDENCE      JODOIGN  9  5   91390 BE 213106419 09.40140 1301.2340   16
  17 310893-08 ECOLE PROVIDENCE      JODOIGN  9  2       2 BE 105919519 09.40160 1300.6167   17
  18 310893-08 ECOLE PROVIDENCE      JODOIGN  9  4       3 BE 105918519 09.40170 1300.3083   18
  19 310893-08 ECOLE PROVIDENCE      JODOIGN  9  8       4 BE 105919119 09.40180 1300.0000   19
  20 310893-08 ECOLE PROVIDENCE      JODOIGN  9  7       5 BE 105918619 09.40190 1299.6919   20
  21 281680-89 ROGGEN DANY           LANDEN  21  3       6 BE 204825919 09.49230 1290.2834   21
  22 281680-89 ROGGEN DANY           LANDEN  21  9       7 BE 204825119 09.49260 1289.4713   22
  23 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 16  9       2 BE 105950419 09.41450 1288.6551   23
  24 126406-15 PETRE  FREDY          HELECIN 12  1   97310 BE 105111919 09.45310 1288.5897   24
  25 281680-89 ROGGEN DANY           LANDEN  21 10       8 BE 204826519 09.50150 1276.3489   25
  26 281680-89 ROGGEN DANY           LANDEN  21  5       9 BE 204826319 09.50220 1274.4961   26
  27 126406-15 PETRE  FREDY          HELECIN 12 11       2 BE 105112719 09.46330 1271.1953   27
  28 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 19 16       5 BE 200360219 09.46410 1266.7420   28
  29 281680-89 ROGGEN DANY           LANDEN  21  7      10 BE 204825319 09.50540 1266.0939   29
  30 281680-89 ROGGEN DANY           LANDEN  21  4      11 BE 204827519 09.50580 1265.0515   30
  31 281680-89 ROGGEN DANY           LANDEN  21  1      12 BE 204826919 09.51010 1264.2707   31
  32 281680-89 ROGGEN DANY           LANDEN  21 19      13 BE 204826619 09.51010 1264.2707   32
  33 149717-46 LECOCQ MARC           WAMONT  26 24   99664 BE 204950719 09.48530 1263.4355   33
  34 281680-89 ROGGEN DANY           LANDEN  21 17      14 BE 204827019 09.51070 1262.7121   34
  35 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 16  5       3 BE 105951019 09.43160 1261.9791   35
  36 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 16  3       4 BE 105952019 09.43190 1261.1184   36
  37 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          A-E     16  5   88562 BE 105931519 09.40150 1260.6690   37
  38 149717-46 LECOCQ MARC           WAMONT  26  8       2 BE 208682719 09.49040 1260.5059   38
  39 282230-57 PIERQUET PHILIPPE     LANDEN  11  3       2 BE 212128519 09.49200 1258.7395   39
  40 281680-89 ROGGEN DANY           LANDEN  21 14      15 BE 204827219 09.51560 1250.1261   40
  41 282230-57 PIERQUET PHILIPPE     LANDEN  11  6       3 BE 212129019 09.50090 1245.9139   41
  42 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 16 12       5 BE 105951819 09.44310 1240.8097   42
  43 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 16  4       6 BE 105952419 09.44470 1236.3851   43
  44 149717-46 LECOCQ MARC           WAMONT  26 18       3 BE 208682319 09.50400 1235.5041   44
  45 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  6  5       5 BE 105832619 09.48480 1233.1726   45
  46 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          A-E     16 13       2 BE 105932319 09.41490 1233.1678   46
  47 126406-15 PETRE  FREDY          HELECIN 12  5       3 BE 105112319 09.49270 1224.7955   47
  48 282230-57 PIERQUET PHILIPPE     LANDEN  11  5       4 BE 212129919 09.52130 1214.5956   48
  49 119595-91 JORDAN-KEMPENEERS     LINCENT 15  5   97373 BE 102378319 09.50120 1214.1272   49
  50 282230-57 PIERQUET PHILIPPE     LANDEN  11  8       5 BE 212128719 09.52160 1213.8574   50
  51 149717-46 LECOCQ MARC           WAMONT  26 21       4 BE 208681019 09.52350 1206.8295   51
  52 149717-46 LECOCQ MARC           WAMONT  26 23       5 BE 208683919 09.52360 1206.5860   52
  53 310893-08 ECOLE PROVIDENCE      JODOIGN  9  1       6 BE 105982019 09.46300 1194.6405   53
  54 149717-46 LECOCQ MARC           WAMONT  26 16       6 BE 208683619 09.53290 1193.8191   54
  55 281680-89 ROGGEN DANY           LANDEN  21 11      16 BE 212028419 09.56260 1185.0405   55
  56 281680-89 ROGGEN DANY           LANDEN  21  6      17 BE 204825219 09.56380 1182.3047   56
  57 222793-81 RENQUET-VAN BEVER     HERBAIS 16 10       7 BE 105951519 09.48450 1174.1079   57
  58 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          A-E     16  9       3 BE 105933419 09.45310 1172.7477   58
  59 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          A-E     16 11       4 BE 105931819 09.45310 1172.7477   59
  60 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          A-E     16  1       5 BE 105932219 09.45360 1171.4550   60
  61 126406-15 PETRE  FREDY          HELECIN 12  9       4 BE 105113819 09.53180 1168.1873   61
  62 128292-58 MAUROY MARC           LINCENT 16  4   96580 BE 102286919 09.52510 1165.7212   62
  63 119595-91 JORDAN-KEMPENEERS     LINCENT 15  6       2 BE 102378619 09.53490 1161.7379   63
  64 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          A-E     16  2       6 BE 105932119 09.46140 1161.7228   64
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


